
Monday, February IILocal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast trom ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LZB in eo
6. Qa.m. Parade for Breakfast
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Instrumental InterludeWe Travel the Friendly RoadThe Story of Alan CarlyleThe Two Dianas
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Story of Mary Lane
Morning Melodies
Shopping ReporterLunch Variety

Op.m. Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z., atChristchurch (First Test)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Boston Promenade Orchestra. Oo Famous Letters
2.15 Edmundo Ros
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Organi-.sation News; Home Department Corner
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Piano Time
4.15 Musical Comedy
4.30 Varieties on Record5.30 Hawaiian Harmony
5.45 Evening Star: Jane Powell

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.6.5 Overseas Releases
6.30 Creatures of the Wild, by R. W.
Roach
6.45 Concert Orchestra7.0 I Spy
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7.415 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Appointment with Fate8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A an Called SheppardMelachrino Strings
8. Adventures of Peter Chance
8. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
8.30 Song Spinners
10. O Reply Paid Quiz10.30 Close down

223 riene
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Archie Lewis10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 .Music While You Work
*10, Pretty Kitty Kelly
10. Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Betty Hutton, Ben Macintosh, LesBrown’s Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atChristchurch (First Test)1.6 Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt*Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Famous Letters: Captain Scott2.15 Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): HomeDepartment; News from Women's Organ-isations
3.30 Melachrino Strings
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3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z,
3.50 Sandy MacPherson
4. 0 Judy Garland
4.15 Louis Massey and the Westerners
4.30 Tony Martin
4.45 Larry Adler
5. 0 Bob and Alf Pearson
5.15 Matty Maineck’s Orchestra5.30 Reserved
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z,
Dinner Music
Modern Marvels
Frank Di Viol’s Orchestra
| SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Fred Hartley and Brian Lawrence
Give it a Name Jackpot
The Story of Dr. Kildare ‘
Hazel Scott
Billy EckstineFor the Motorist
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Sun Up Session
7. 0 Music in the Morning7.30 Top Tunes8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.30 Music for the Late Starters
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Cheerful Tunes10.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Music for Everyone11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Time Fare
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.,at Christchurch (First Test)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real.Life Stories
2. 0 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):News from Organisations; Home Depart-ment
3.30 Charles ‘Williams’ Concert Orches-tra
3.45 Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.
3.50 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae4.0 Rawicz and Landauer
4.15 The Gang Show
4.30 Variety Concert
5. 0 Gene Autry in Song5.15 Junior Garden Cirole.
5.45 Girl of the Ballet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
6.15 Gene Kelly and Betty Garrett6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Newly Released7. 0 1 Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Maicoim McEachern Presents
8.45 Pacific Paradise
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Time
10. 0 March of Science
10.15 Date with John Parkin
10.30 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oam. Start the Day Right
6.30 Rise’n Shine7.,0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star: Josef Locke (tenor)
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 begs Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Light Variety
11.30
Spee age |

Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lun usic
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies yv. N.Z.,at Christchurch (First Test)ey Light Variety4.30 unt denny’s Real Life Storice

Piano Pastimes
Famous Letters
Light Orchestral Music
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)Isn't it Romantic?
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Benny Lee and the Sentimentalists
Variety on the Air
Gray Gordon and his Tick Took
ythm
Reserved
Tunes for ali Tastes
Milt Herth Trio
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
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Cricket: West Indies y. N.Z,
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6. 0
Strict Tempo Time6.15 New to Our Library
6.30 Variety Times
6.45 Orchestral Music7.0 1 Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Famous Frauds8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
-~8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Forrester’s Wharf9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Calls the Tunes
9.45 From Our 3DB Library10. 0 Love at Arms :
10.15 Partners, Please
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Pianists
9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 South American Musio
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Organe
isation Notes; Overseas News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
12.45 Lunch Music1.0 Cricket: West Indies .v. N.Z. atChristchurch-tst Test ;

1.30 imperial Lover :

2. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 £Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z. atChristchuroh-1tst Test
Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops .

6.45 Mindy Carson and lan Stewart7.0 Superman
7A
LH '
Famous Letters: A Letter to Mrs,
ey

7.30 Seihaniten Smith
7.45 Alias the Baron
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.165 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Romance and Rhythm
9. 0 The Story of Doctor Kildare
8. Weather Forecast
9. Ballroom Melodies
Ray Noble Souvenirs
Jimmy Colt
Hound of the Baskervilles

10.30 Close down
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Listeners to 4ZB at 6.15 tonight may
hear some of the Jatest releases in
"New to Our Library."

= *
Jane Powell, leading actress of many
a Hollywood musical, is "EveningStar" from 1ZB at 545 today. Janewill sing selections from some of her
recent films.

% * *
Music, on the lighter side is the
theme of today’s matinee from 3ZB,
commencing at the conclusion of:
Women’s Hour, with Charles Williams
and his conceit orchestra. The popular
Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae are
vocalists always sure of an audience;
then come the duo pianists who play
melodies we like to hear-they are
Rawicz and Landauer. The "Gang
Show" is at 4.15, and then at 4.30 we
ean relax to variety.

Better breakfasts here again
RoagNowi CORNFLAKESTa

Kellogg'$ Corn Flakes Oricinal
arebackonsaleat
yourgrocers

Nowi
Kellogg'$ Corn Flakes
bringYouthatbetter 3
flavour theflavourYouve
neverforgottenl

ServeyourfamilyKellogg'$ CornFlakes.
They're the freshest;biggest, best-tast-ing corn flakes of all: Every goldenNowi Kellogg'$ Corn Flake alive with thatsweet; full flavour that'sKellogg'S veryown secret Trythem once and they'il
becomeyourfavourite breakfastcereal:

Ask for

CORN Redtboggh

KogboggsFLAKES Fory
Distributors: A:0 WilesLtd,WakefieldStreet, Auckland
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